PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6569826

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KUNSHAN VISIONOX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	10/20/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUZHOU QINGYUE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 188 CHENFENG ROAD, NEW & HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	KUNSHAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	215300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10026904
Patent Number:	9196856

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: SHuang@kilpatricktownsend.com

Correspondent Name: KILPATRICK TOWNSEND & STOCKTON LLP MAILS

Address Line 1: 1100 PEACHTREE STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2800

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 106263-1166126-000000US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SABRINA HUANG	
SIGNATURE:	/Sabrina Huang/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/25/2021	

Total Attachments: 3

source=HG202000275US_ Name change Certificate#page1.tif source=HG202000275US_ Name change Certificate#page2.tif source=HG202000275US_ Name change Certificate#page3.tif

PATENT 506523050 REEL: 055403 FRAME: 0380

Name Change Certificate

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	corporation duly registered and existing under the laws of
	at No. 188, Chenfeng Road, New & Hi-Tech Industrial
Development Zone, Kushan, Jiangsu	215300, China,
	rom KUNSHAN VISIONOX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
to SUZHOU OINGYUE OPTOELECT	RONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.,
and certify that I/We am/are the lawful	representative(s) or authorized officer(s) of said corporation
	documents related to patents, utility models, designs and
trademarks on behalf of the corporation	
	Dated this 11th despt December, 2020
1	Dated this
(Corporation Name: SUZHOU GINGY UP OPPOELECTRONICS
	TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD
	A + 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
\$	Signature(s):
	Typed Name(s): 许茹萍/Ruping Xu
	t ypeu (Natio(8)
	Title: Legal Specialist
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	day of, 2020.
Substitute and strong to october the time	
	Signature(s):
(8° au 1)	(Notary Public)
(Seal)	Typed Name(s):
	- 2 F

(Notarization is required)

PATENT REEL: 055403 FRAME: 0381

Market Supervision Administration of Suzhou City

Notice of Approval for Registration of Foreign-invested Company Changes

(ks05830051) Registration of Foreign-invested Company Changes [2020 No. 10200001 Unified Social Credit Code: 91320583569198947W

Xu Raping,

Pursuant to the provisions of "Company Law of the People's Republic of China" and "Regulations of the People's Republic of China on Administration of Company Registration", the company changes applied for by you for and on behalf of

Suzhou Qingyue Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.

have been registered by us. The main changes are hereby listed as follows:

Former enterprise name: Kunshan Visionox Technology Co., Ltd.

Former Registered Capital: RMB 317,329,380

Former Type of Enterprise: Limited Liability Company (Sino-foreign joint venture)

Former Term of Business: From December 30, 2010 to June 28, 2046

Present enterprise name: Suzhou Qingyue Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.

Present Registered Capital: RMB 360,000,000

Present Type of Business: Company Limited by Shares (invested by foreign business, non-listed stock)

Present Term of Business: From December 30, 2010 to ******

Meanwhile, the following item has been recorded by our bureau:

Record for Directors, Supervisors, Managers, Record for Articles of Association and Record for Person to provide

Legal Documents Service.

Please get the business license with this notice within 10 days.

October 20, 2020

(With the special seal for examining and approving foreign capitals of Market Supervision Administration of Suzhou City)

苏州市市场监督管理局 外商投资公司准予变更登记通知书

(ks05830051)外面投资公司变更登记[2020]第10260001号 统一社会信用代码,91320583569198947#

许茹萍:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》《中华人民共和国公司登记管理条例》等规定,你代表委托方申请

苏州清越光电科技股份有限公司

名称、企业类型、营业期限、注册资本变更已经我局核准。主要变 更事项如下,

原企业名称:昆山维信诺科技有限公司

原注册资本:31732.938万元人民币

原公司类型:有限责任公司(中外合资)

原营业期限:自2010-12-30至2046-06-28

现企业名称: 苏州清越光电科技股份有限公司

现往册资本:36000万元人民币

现公司类型:股份有限公司(外商投资、未上市)

现营业期限:自2010-12-30至*****

同时,下列事项已经我局各案:

董事、监事、经理各案 章程各案 法律文件进达人各案

凭此通知书十日内领取营业执照。

第1英 英1第

PATENT REEL: 055403 FRAME: 0383

RECORDED: 02/25/2021